2022 Utilities

Utility Company

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
Central Texas Electric Co-op

Central Texas Electric Co-op

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
North SS Water Supply Corp

City Water Department

Reliant

Product

Electric
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Electric
Electric
Water
Water
Water
Electric

Date
09/07-10/05/2022
09/13-10/11/2022
09/13-10/11/2022
09/29-10/28/2022
09/29-10/28/2022
09/15-10/14/2022
09/15-10/14/2022
09/15-10/14/2022
09/15-10/14/2022
09/15-10/14/2022
09/15-10/14/2022
09/15-10/14/2022
09/14-10/13/2022
09/14-10/13/2022
09/14-10/13/2022
08/11-09/14/2022
08/11-09/14/2022
Oct-22

Oct-22
09/20-10/19/2022

Location
Rylander Library
Jail

Fire Station
Precinct #3
Precinct #3
Rylander Library
Rylander Library
Courthouse
Courthouse
Courthouse
Precinct #4
Precinct #4

Jail

Jail

Precinct #1

Fire Station

Fire Station
Precinct #1
Precinct #2
Precinct #2

City

San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Cherokee
Cherokee
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Richland Springs
Richland Springs

Amount
Metered
0

3

25

351

3

3500
4137
2363
36450
17000
450

351
4200
4607
478

140
1800

261
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Cost
64.18
68.02
15.56
73.90
39.23
34.86

464.67
32.02
155.61

1,656.05
31.11
52.86
36.61

515.53
68.77
80.56
15.56
87.29
18.00
39.57



