## 2022 Utilities

<u> </u>					Amount	
Utility Company	Product	Date	Location	City	Metered	Cost
Atmos Energy	Gas	09/07-10/05/2022	Rylander Library	San Saba	0	\$ 64.18
Atmos Energy	Gas	09/13-10/11/2022	Jail	San Saba	3	\$ 68.02
Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)	Gas	09/13-10/11/2022	Fire Station	San Saba	2.5	\$ 15.56
Central Texas Electric Co-op	Electric	09/29-10/28/2022	Precinct #3	Cherokee	351	\$ 73.90
Central Texas Electric Co-op	Electric	09/29-10/28/2022	Precinct #3	Cherokee	3	\$ 39.23
City of San Saba	Water	09/15-10/14/2022	Rylander Library	San Saba	3500	\$ 34.86
City of San Saba	Electric	09/15-10/14/2022	Rylander Library	San Saba	4137	\$ 464.67
City of San Saba	Water	09/15-10/14/2022	Courthouse	San Saba	2363	\$ 32.02
City of San Saba	Water	09/15-10/14/2022	Courthouse	San Saba	36450	\$ 155.61
City of San Saba	Electric	09/15-10/14/2022	Courthouse	San Saba	17000	\$ 1,656.05
City of San Saba	Water	09/15-10/14/2022	Precinct #4	San Saba	450	\$ 31.11
City of San Saba	Electric	09/15-10/14/2022	Precinct #4	San Saba	351	\$ 52.86
City of San Saba	Water	09/14-10/13/2022	Jail	San Saba	4200	\$ 36.61
City of San Saba	Electric	09/14-10/13/2022	Jail	San Saba	4607	\$ 515.53
City of San Saba	Electric	09/14-10/13/2022	Precinct #1	San Saba	478	\$ 68.77
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)	Electric	08/11-09/14/2022	Fire Station	San Saba	687	\$ 80.56
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)	Water	08/11-09/14/2022	Fire Station	San Saba	140	\$ 15.56
North SS Water Supply Corp	Water	Oct-22	Precinct #1	San Saba	1800	\$ 87.29
City Water Department	Water	Oct-22	Precinct #2	Richland Springs	0	\$ 18.00
Reliant	Electric	09/20-10/19/2022	Precinct #2	Richland Springs	261	\$ 39.57